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Statusas
Kvadrato kaina
Aukstas
Kambariy sk.
Plotas

Balkono plotas
Kryptis

Tipas

B8iee€

133900 €

Parduotas
3208 € [ m?
5

2

41.74 m?
443 m?
Vakarai

Butai

Kontaktai
pardavimai@realco.lt
+370 660 29105

Butas aukste

L

Gyvenvietéje

PLANUOJAMA
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Justiniskiy g.

Virbeliskiy g.


https://just-in.lt
https://www.realco.lt/
https://www.realco.lt/

